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22001133  MMeemmbbeerrsshhiipp  

Members and Alternates      
   

   

1. Bercik, Roxanne  

 Representing: Metro Chiefs 

 Term: 12/31/14 - Member 

       Los Angeles Fire Department 

       200 N. Main Street, Room 1610  

 Los Angeles, California 90012 

 Phone: (213) 978-3550 

 FAX:   

 Email:roxanne.bercik@lacity.org 

2. Briare, Robert 

 Representing: CPF 

 Term: 12/31/14 - Member 

 Marin Professional Firefighters-Local 1775 

       P.O. Box 15 

       Fairfax, California 94978 

 Phone: (415) 459-4058 

 FAX:   

 Email: president1775@aol.com 

 

3. Brideau, Taral 

 Representing: CFFJAC 

 Term:12/31/14 - Alternate 

 CFFJAC 

 1780 Creekside Oaks Drive, Suite 201 

 Sacramento, California  95833 

 Phone: (916) 648-1717 

 FAX:     (916) 922-0972 

 Email: tbrideau@cpf.org 

4. Childress, Dennis 

 Representing: So Cal Training Officers 

 Term: 12/31/14 - Member 

 Orange County Fire Authority, Captain (Ret.) 

 P.O. Box 75003 

 San Clemente, California  92672 

 Phone: (949) 218-7441 
 FAX:  (949) 218-7499 

 Email: den4fire@aol.com 

5. Coleman, Ron 

 Representing: STEAC Chair 

 Term: STEAC Chair 

 OSFM, State Fire Marshal (Ret.) 

 8866 Saint Anthony Court 

 Elk Grove, California  95624 

 Phone: (916) 799-5363 

 FAX:  (916) 689-4998 

 Email: ron@fireforceone.com 

6. Collins, Randy 

 Representing: CFTDA-North 

 Term: 12/31/13 - Alternate 

       Fire Technology Director 

       Santa Rosa Junior College 

       5743 Skylane Blvd 

       Windsor CA 95492 

 Phone: (707) 836-2913 

 FAX:   

 Email:rcollins@santarosa.edu 

 

7. Davidson, Bret 

 Representing: So Cal Training Officers 

 Term: 12/31/14 - Alternate 

 Rancho Santa Fe Fire District 

 P.O. Box 410 

 Rancho Santa Fe, California  92067 

 Phone: (858) 756-6001 

 FAX:  (858) 756-4799 

 Email: davidson@rsf-fire.org 

8. Gigliotti, Lorenzo 

  Representing: Cal EMA 

  Term: Alternate 

        California Emergency Management Agency 

  3650 Schriever Avenue 

  Mather, California 95655 

  Phone: (916) 475-1666 

  FAX: 

  Email:  lorenzo.gigliotti@calema.ca.gov 

9. Hannum, Natalie 

 Representing: CFTDA-North 

 Term: 12/31/13 - Member 

 Los Medanos College 

 2700 East Leland Road 

Pittsburg, California 94565 

 Phone: (925) 439-7841 ext. 3285 

 FAX:   

 Email: nhannum@losmedanos.edu 

 

10. Hoffman, Sam 

 Representing: CSFA 

 Term: 12/31/13 - Alternate 

       7690 Ospital Court 

       Valley Springs, California 95252 

 Phone: (209) 763-5110 

 FAX:   

       Email:   samhoffman@hughes.net 

 

11. Jennings, Mary 

 Representing: CFFJAC 

 Term: 12/31/14 - Member 

 CFFJAC 

 1780 Creekside Oaks Drive, Suite 201 

 Sacramento, California  95833 

 Phone: (916) 768-8683 

 FAX:     (916) 922-0972 

 Email: mjennings@cpf.org 

12. Kehmna, Kenneth 

 Representing: FDAC 

 Term: 12/31/13 - Member 

 Santa Clara County Fire Department 

 14700 Winchester Boulevard 

 Los Gatos, California  95032 

 Phone: (408) 887-7312 

 FAX:   

 Email: ken.kehmna@cnt.sccgov.org 

13. Myers, Ron 

 Representing: League of CA Cities 

 Term: 12/31/14 - Member 

 North County Fire Authority 

 10 Wembley Drive 

 Daly City, California  94015 

 Phone: (650) 991-8138 

 FAX:  (650) 991-8090 

 Email: rmyers@dalycity.org 

 

14. Price, Kay  

 Representing: CAL FIRE Academy 

 Term: Member 

 CAL FIRE Academy 

 4501 State Highway 104 

 Ione, California  95640 

 Phone: (209) 274-5501 

 FAX:  (209) 274-2034 

 Email:  kay.price@fire.ca.gov 

15. Savage, Larry 

Representing: Nor Cal Training 

Officers 

Term: 12/31/14 - Alternate 

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District 

10545 Armstrong Ave. Ste 200 

Mather, California 95655-4102 

Phone: (916) 869-5036 

FAX: 

      Email: savage.larry@smfd.ca.gov  
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16. Shull, Steve 

 Representing: CFTDA-South 

 Term: 12/31/13 - Alternate 

 Mt. San Antonio College 

 1100 N. Grand Avenue 

 Walnut, California 91789 

 Phone: (909) 274-5144 

 FAX:   

 Email: sshull@mtsac.edu 

17. Skinner, Jim  

 Representing: League of CA Cities 

 Term: 12/31/14 - Alternate 

 Redwood/San Carlos City Fire Dept. 

 755 Marshall St. 

       Redwood City, California 94063 

 Phone: (650) 780-7451 

 FAX:  (650) 780-7461 

Email:  jskinner@redwoodcity.org 

18. Stefano, Dan 

 Representing: CSFA 

 Term: 12/31/13 - Member 

 Laguna Beach Fire Department 

 505 Forest Avenue 

 Laguna Beach, California  92651 

 Phone: (949) 933-0588 

 FAX:  (949) 497-0784 

Email: dstefano@lagunabeachcity.net 

19. Thomas, Rich 

 Representing: CPF 

 Term: 12/31/14 - Alternate  

 California Professional Firefighters 

 1780 Creekside Oaks Drive, Suite 200 

 Sacramento, California  95833 

 Phone: (916) 921-9111 

 FAX:  (916) 921-1106 

 Email:  rat1@jps.net 

20. Trauernicht, Nathan 

 Representing: CFCA 

 Term: 12/31/14 - Member 

 U.C. Davis Fire Department 

 1 Shields Avenue 

 Davis, California 95616 

 Phone: (530) 752-6399 

 FAX:   

       Email:    ntrauernicht@ucdavis.edu 

21. Turner Sr., Tom 

 Representing: CFTDA-South 

 Term: 12/31/13 -Member 

 Victor Valley College – Fire Tech Dir. 

 Regional Public Safety Center –RPSTC 

       19190 Navajo Road 

       Apple Valley, California 92307 

 Phone: (760) 245-2471 ext. 2392 

 FAX:  (760) 245-4989 

Email:    thomas.turner@vvc.edu 

 

22. Wagner, John 

 Representing: Nor Cal Training Officers 

 Term: 12/31/14 - Member 

 Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District 

 3012 Gold Canal Drive 

 Rancho Cordova, California  95670 

 Phone: (916) 616-2409 

 FAX:   

       Email: wagner.john@metrofire.ca.gov 

23. Wagner, Ken 

 Representing: CFCA 

 Term: 12/31/13 - Member 

 Roseville Fire Department, Fire Chief (Ret.) 

 1533 Misty Wood Drive 

 Roseville, California  95747 

 Phone: (916) 425-2995 

 FAX:   

       Email:  ken-wagner@comcast.net 

24. Zagaris, Kim 

 Representing: Cal EMA 

 Term: Member 

 California Emergency Management 

Agency 

 3650 Schriever Avenue 

 Mather, California  95655 

 Phone: (916) 845-8711 

 FAX:  (916) 845-8711 

Email: kim.zagaris@calema.ca.gov 

25. Vacant 

Representing: CAL FIRE 

      Term: Member 
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